
OVERALL RESULTS
Event : British Snowboard Championships

Format: British Indoor Championships

Resort: Chill Factore, Manchester

Country: UK

Date: #####

BRITISH  INDOOR SNOWBOARD CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN - OVERALL

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Whole Field Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

1 212 G ALLEN CERYS ENG NSWBTSCDEFSTUPIDPOWB 04/20/2000 U16 1 1 1 1 1

2 323 R MENDAY REBBEKAH (BECKY)ENG HEADPROTESTDRAGON 12/28/1997 OPEN 1 1 1 1 2

3 97 G FRY-TAYLOR ELLA ENG 06/09/1993 OPEN 1 1 1 1 3

4 156 R WINNARD LUCI ENG NOAHS 11/30/2001 U16 1 1 1 1 4

5 167 R CORDINGLEY AMBER ENG D4SEVEN 12/20/1999 U16 1 1 1 5

5 301 G ZIMMER-COLLINS BRADIE ENG CHILRIDLOUTIGNSPIRT 09/29/2002 U16 1 1 1 5

7 216 G WALSH JADE ENG SNO ZONE MK 04/07/2002 U16 1 1 7

7 306 G BROOKES MIA ENG NITROBERNCLWRCELTEK 01/19/2007 U12 1 1 7

9 35 G SILKSTONE NATHALIE ENG ANI LZR SNOWDOME 08/09/1996 OPEN 1 9

9 98 R BUCKLEY JORDAN ENG 06/22/2000 U16 1 9

9 169 G HAINES NICOLE ENG CHILLFACTORE, SURFAN 07/30/2004 U12 1 9

9 321 R SOUTHERN MELANIE ENG 08/08/1986 OPEN 1 9

13 59 R WHISTON KELSEA ENG 12/30/2001 U16 13

13 76 G FINNERTY GILLIAN ENG 06/11/1992 OPEN 13

13 163 G ALLEN ANYA ENG WBD4STSC 12/01/2004 U12 13

13 210 G DORMER ERIN SCT 04/29/2003 U12 13

13 288 R FENNELL AMBER ENG 02/23/2007 U12 13



MEN - OVERALL

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Whole Field Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

1 245 R MCCORMICK MATT SCT O'NEILL/SALOMON/TSA 02/02/1997 OPEN 1 1 1 1 1

2 107 R COPELAND COREY ENG ENDEVERSPYSUBLVINK 09/02/1991 OPEN 1 1 1 1 2

3 141 R GILMORE WILLIAM ENG CAPUNISNOZCLWRHWLTSA 01/20/2003 U12 1 1 1 1 3

4 214 G BUCKLEY JOSEPH ENG 01/16/1998 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

4 109 R COCKRELL BILLY ENG SNO!ZONELOVEINCMELON 01/30/1999 U16 1 1 1 1 4

4 173 G WATERMAN JAMES ENG TSCMSCSXP 08/22/1999 U16 1 1 1 1 4

4 69 R WHITELEGG JACK ENG ROMESDS ROMPSNOW 11/07/1996 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

8 58 R COOK JOSH ENG 07/02/2000 U16 1 1 1 8

8 201 R FORDHAM LEO ENG NITRO, TSA 02/13/2001 U16 1 1 1 8

8 297 G HOPKINSON LEWIS ENG CHILLFACTORENITROUK 07/27/2005 U12 1 1 1 8

11 275 G CASTLE-HENRY EDWARD ENG THESNOWCENTRE+SMOKIN 08/11/1989 OPEN 1 1 11

11 320 R ROBERTSON JACOB SCT SURFANICRIDE 08/25/1997 OPEN 1 1 11

11 264 R ROBINSON TOM ENG K2WBEACHCHILLBAWBAG 02/23/2001 U16 1 1 11

11 55 R STRONACH ROBERT ENG 02/09/1992 OPEN 1 1 11

11 211 R WINNARD HARRY ENG TSA,TSC,SANDBOX,BRO! 10/28/1999 U16 1 1 11

16 160 R CRESSWELL JONNY ENG 05/22/2003 U12 1 16

16 257 R DIXON JOSEPH WAL GNUWSTDFRANCOISCOGNE 11/04/1996 OPEN 1 16

16 300 R GAULTER BRADLEY ENG F2  D4SEVEN  MAVERIX 01/17/1997 OPEN 1 16

16 328 R NEWMAN BEN ENG 08/02/2000 U16 1 16

16 221 G ROWELL BRADLEY ENG LIBTECWESTBCHBUFBUTA 08/17/2000 U16 1 16

21 18 G MOORE LEWIS SCT CAPITAUNIONTSA 09/04/2003 U12 21

21 34 G GOODE HARVEY ENG 03/06/2003 U12 21

21 36 G TYNAN LIAM ENG 11/23/2004 U12 21

21 42 R TURNER RHYS ENG 05/15/1999 U16 21

21 86 R WAITE GEORGE ENG ANIMALSCOTTODBALJMCO 07/15/2002 U16 21

21 99 R WALSH GARY ENG SNO ZONE MK 08/03/1971 OPEN 21

21 108 G BALMER BOBBY ENG 07/08/1996 OPEN 21

21 135 G DRYNAN LEON SCT 01/08/2003 U12 21

21 144 R COTTON WILL ENG 01/22/1999 U16 21

21 146 G ROSE JORDAN SCT ROSSIGNOLBARMYDOG 09/04/2000 U16 21

21 147 R HOPKINSON NATE ENG CHILLFACTORE 10/21/2002 U16 21

21 175 R DORMER MATTHEW SCT 03/07/2002 U16 21

21 176 R WAITE HARRY ENG ANIMALK2SCOTTODDBALL 05/15/2000 U16 21

21 197 G O'NEILL KYLE SCT 05/09/2002 U16 21

21 202 R SWEETING LEWIS ENG RENEGADE 12/07/1995 OPEN 21

21 244 G WHISTON DAVID ENG 05/17/1978 OPEN 21

21 253 G SMITH ETHAN ENG NVRSMR NEFF BERN TSC 06/12/2003 U12 21

21 259 R DEEGAN ALEX ENG 11/01/1999 U16 21

21 304 G COOK KOBY ENG 01/07/2004 U12 21

21 313 R ROONEY ALEX SCT BOARDERLINE 08/23/2002 U16 21

21 327 G WAREING CALLUM ENG CHILLFACTORESURFANIC 01/28/2000 U16 21

21 329 G CHAVASSE LACHLAN ENG 12/04/1999 U16 21



BRITISH  INDOOR SNOWBOARD CHAMPIONSHIPS

AGE CATEGORY RESULTS
Event : British Snowboard Championships

Format: British Indoor Championships

Resort: Chill Factore, Manchester

Country: UK

Date: 11/10/2014

WOMEN - CATEGORIES Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

Rank Bib G/R Last Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Total Total Best Run

UNDER 12

1 306 G BROOKES MIA ENG

NITROBERNCLW

RCELTEK 01/19/2007 U12 51.00 19.00 51.00

2 163 G ALLEN ANYA ENG WBD4STSC 12/01/2004 U12 22.50 24.00 24.00

3 210 G DORMER ERIN SCT 04/29/2003 U12 17.00 23.50 23.50

4 169 G HAINES NICOLE ENG

CHILLFACTORE, 

SURFAN 07/30/2004 U12 13.00 21.50 21.50

5 288 R FENNELL AMBER ENG 02/23/2007 U12 9.00 9.00 9.00

UNDER 16

1 212 G ALLEN CERYS ENG

NSWBTSCDEFST

UPIDPOWB 04/20/2000 U16 68.00 45.50 68.00

2 156 R WINNARD LUCI ENG NOAHS 11/30/2001 U16 21.50 33.50 33.50

3 216 G WALSH JADE ENG SNO ZONE MK 04/07/2002 U16 23.50 29.00 29.00

4 301 G ZIMMER-COLLINS BRADIE ENG

CHILRIDLOUTIG

NSPIRT 09/29/2002 U16 15.50 27.50 27.50

5 98 R BUCKLEY JORDAN ENG 06/22/2000 U16 13.00 14.50 14.50

6 167 R CORDINGLEY AMBER ENG D4SEVEN 12/20/1999 U16 11.00 12.00 12.00

7 59 R WHISTON KELSEA ENG 12/30/2001 U16 10.50 10.50 10.50

MEN - CATEGORIES Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Total Total Best Run

UNDER 12

1 141 R GILMORE WILLIAM ENG CAPUNISNOZCLWRHWLTSA01/20/2003 U12 71.00 78.00 78.00

2 18 G MOORE LEWIS SCT CAPITAUNIONTSA 09/04/2003 U12 33.50 28.00 33.50

3 297 G HOPKINSON LEWIS ENG CHILLFACTORENITROUK07/27/2005 U12 28.50 29.00 29.00

4 304 G COOK KOBY ENG 01/07/2004 U12 24.50 18.00 24.50

5 253 G SMITH ETHAN ENG NVRSMR NEFF BERN TSC06/12/2003 U12 17.50 19.50 19.50

6 135 G DRYNAN LEON SCT 01/08/2003 U12 8.50 15.00 15.00

7 34 G GOODE HARVEY ENG 03/06/2003 U12 14.50 13.50 14.50

8 160 R CRESSWELL JONNY ENG 05/22/2003 U12 11.00 11.00 11.00

9 36 G TYNAN LIAM ENG 11/23/2004 U12 8.50 10.00 10.00

UNDER 16

1 264 R ROBINSON TOMSKI ENG K2WBEACHCHILLBAWBAG02/23/2001 U16 57.50 60.50 60.50

2 109 R COCKRELL BILLY ENG SNO!ZONELOVEINCMELON01/30/1999 U16 59.00 25.00 59.00

3 201 R FORDHAM LEO ENG NITRO, TSA 02/13/2001 U16 50.50 54.00 54.00

4 173 G WATERMAN JAMES ENG TSCMSCSXP 08/22/1999 U16 46.00 50.00 50.00

5 313 R ROONEY ALEX SCT BOARDERLINE 08/23/2002 U16 41.00 44.00 44.00

5 221 G ROWELL BRADLEY ENG LIBTECWESTBCHBUFBUTA08/17/2000 U16 44.00 16.50 44.00

7 146 G ROSE JORDAN SCT ROSSIGNOLBARMYDOG09/04/2000 U16 39.50 28.50 39.50

8 327 G WAREING CALLUM ENG CHILLFACTORESURFANIC01/28/2000 U16 38.00 33.00 38.00

9 58 R COOK JOSH ENG 07/02/2000 U16 37.50 23.00 37.50

9 176 R WAITE HARRY ENG ANIMALK2SCOTTODDBALL05/15/2000 U16 37.50 29.50 37.50

11 86 R WAITE GEORGE ENG ANIMALSCOTTODBALJMCO07/15/2002 U16 36.50 10.00 36.50

12 211 R WINNARD HARRY ENG TSA,TSC,SANDBOX,BRO!10/28/1999 U16 34.00 8.50 34.00

13 329 G CHAVASSE LACHLAN ENG 12/04/1999 U16 28.50 15.50 28.50

14 328 R NEWMAN BEN ENG 08/02/2000 U16 27.50 27.50 27.50

15 147 R HOPKINSON NATE ENG CHILLFACTORE 10/21/2002 U16 19.00 26.50 26.50

16 144 R COTTON WILL ENG 01/22/1999 U16 15.00 23.50 23.50

16 197 G O'NEILL KYLE SCT 05/09/2002 U16 21.00 23.50 23.50

18 175 R DORMER MATTHEW SCT 03/07/2002 U16 22.50 23.00 23.00

19 259 R DEEGAN ALEX ENG 11/01/1999 U16 16.00 19.00 19.00

20 42 R TURNER RHYS ENG 05/15/1999 U16 10.50 17.50 17.50



Snowboard

Indoor
Positions Indoor Female Indoor Male

U12 Gold

Mia Brookes

Picture Cap

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Will Gilmore

Picture Cap

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U12 Silver

Anya Allen

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Lewis Moore

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U12 Bronze

Erin Dormer

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

Lewis Hopkinson

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

Positions Indoor Female Indoor Male

U16 Gold

Cerys Allen

Sml Picture Hood

SCUK Membership

Tomski Robinson

Med Picture Hood

SCUK Membership

U16 Silver

Luci Winnard

Sml Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Billy Cockrell

Med Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U16 Bronze

Jade Walsh

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

Leo Fordham

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

British Champions
Positions Indoor Female indoor Male

Overall Gold

Cerys Allen

£100 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Matt Mccormick

£100 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

 Overall Silver

Becky Menday

£60 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Corey Copeland

£60 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Overall Bronze

Ella Fry-Taylor

£40 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Will Gilmore

£40 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership


